
Centerline Miles by Transportation Planning Region (TPR) 

State Highway Statistics  (2022) 

These statistics apply to all highways in Colorado including Interstates, United States (US) Highways, toll roads, and numbered 
Colorado Highways. 

TPR 

Total 
Centerline 

Miles Interstate 

Principal 
Arterial 

Freeways and 
Expressways 

Principal 
Arterial 
Other 

Minor 
Arterial 

Major 
Collector 

Minor 
Collector Local 

Central Front Range 
Denver Area 

Eastern 
Grand Valley 

Gunnison Valley 
Intermountain 

North Front Range 
Northwest 

Pikes Peak Area 
Pueblo Area 

San Luis Valley 
South Central 

Southeast 
Southwest 

Upper Front Range 

487.4 
1,210.2 
1,413.7 
265.5 
687.7 
540.7 
216.2 
805.9 
170.7 
246.5 
685.1 
411.0 
750.0 
496.2 
685.0 

0.0 
250.4 
202.6 
65.5 
0.0 

149.6 
27.2 
0.0 
46.9 
47.5 
0.0 
68.9 
0.0 
0.0 
93.3 

6.2 
191.3 
0.0 
0.0 
5.5 
0.0 
35.1 
0.0 
39.3 
32.3 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
21.2 

160.8 
392.7 
435.6 
47.1 
234.0 
68.5 
78.6 
368.0 
60.7 
56.1 
355.3 
30.8 
236.6 
343.5 
299.4 

268.4 
251.1 
550.9 
125.9 
287.1 
195.7 
42.8 
329.1 
23.8 
63.1 
231.2 
200.9 
320.8 
40.9 
161.3 

49.5 
79.8 
182.6 
26.9 
156.5 
123.8 
32.6 
91.3 
0.0 
37.6 
94.6 
110.4 
188.9 
111.8 
104.1 

2.4 
27.0 
39.2 
0.0 
4.6 
3.1 
0.0 
17.4 
0.0 
10.0 
4.0 
0.0 
3.6 
0.0 
5.7 

0.0 
17.9 
2.8 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

9,071.7 951.8 330.9 3,167.8 3,093.1 1,390.3 117.0 20.7 
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